DIEC QUALIFIER — 81 KM
Q81 Km,20 Jan 2021
Dubai International Endurance City

FINISH (283)
PL/Nbr Rider/Horse/Owner Gt. Pl Dist. Departure Arrival Vet In Reco. Phase Tot.Ride Phase Avg Penalty
Time Time Time Speed Speed
ABDULRAHMANABDULLAH HUSSEIN/10184452/YEM 3 40 12:13:48 14:10:14 14:14:07 03:53 02:00:19 02:00:19 19.95 19.95
GILIA DU CAYROU/2012/Bay/Mare/105XG30 8 21 14:54:07 16:00:10 16:05:32 05:22| 01:11:25 03:11:44 17.64 19.09
42 Al Bawadi Stables 2 3 1 20 16:45:32) 17:45:02 17:57:45 12:43 00:59:30 04:11:14 20.17| 19.34
Trail By 00:00:00:000 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:07:19 Total Recovery 00:21:58 Trainer Salman Ali Salman Al Sabri
NOORAABDULRAHMANAHMADEZADDIN 1 1 40 12:13:51 14:1024 14:13:28 03:04 01:50:37 01:59:37 20.06 20.06
ALBASTAKI/10148078/UAE 2 7 21 14:53:28 16:00:12 16:04:38 04:26 01:11:10 03:10:47 17.70 19.18
HENHAM BOUDICEA/2010/Grey/Mare/1055T72 3 2 20 16:44:38 17:45:10 17:57:29 12:19 01:00:31 04:11:19 19.83 19.34
Al Bawadi Stables 2
Trail By 00:00:04:777 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:06:36 Total Recovery 00:19:49 Trainer Salman Ali Salman Al Sabri
ABDULLAABDULRAHMANAHMADEZADDIN 1 2 40 12:13:48 14:10:17 14:13:28 03:11 01:50:40 01:59:40 20.06 20.06
ALBASTAKI/10208979/UAE 2 6 21 14:53:28 16:00:10 16:04:22 04:12 01:10:53 03:10:34 17.77 19.21
CALIFA D'ALERON/2012/Grey/Mare/1060S24 3 3 20 16:44:22 17:45:10 17:50:31 05:21 01:00:48 04:11:21 19.74 19.33
Al Bawadi Stables 2
Trail By 00:00:07:533 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:04:14 Total Recovery 00:12:44 Trainer Salman Ali Salman Al Sabri
ALI ABDULRAHMAN BELGHUZOOZ AL ZAROONI/10147084/UAE 1 6 40 11:37:52) 13:36:14 13:39:31 03:17 02:01:39 02:01:39 19.73 19.73
CHELSEA DE LUC/2012/Grey/Mare/106EH50 2 4 21 14:19:31 15:13:34 15:17:50 04:16 00:58:19 02:59:58 21.61 20.34
Al Bawadi Stables 3 4 20 15:57:50 17:14:30 17:18:55 04:25 01:16:40 04:16:38 15.65 18.94
Trail By 00:05:23:653 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:03:59 Total Recovery 00:11:58 Trainer Salman Ali Salman Al Sabri
DHUSIYANTHAN PANNEER SELVAM/10136192/SRI 1 7 40 11:37:48 13:36:15 13:39:35 03:20 02:01:47 02:01:47 19.71 19.71
DEWIN SALOU/2013/Grey/Gelding/106CN39 2 2 21 14:19:35 15:13:34 15:17:19 03:45 00:57:45 02:59:31 21.82 20.39
47 Al Bawadi Stables 3 5 20 15:57:19 17:14:31 17:18:54 04:23 01:17:11 04:16:43 15.55 18.93
Trail By 00:05:28:703 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:03:49 Total Recovery 00:11:28 Trainer Salman Ali Salman Al Sabri
ALICE FABRE/10113200/FRA 1 40 11:37:49 13:36:15 13:39:49 03:34 02:02:00 02:02:00 19.67 19.67
ZABLEMA D'HAL TSEU/2012/Bay/Gelding/1061H04 2 21 14:19:49 15:13:35 15:16:19 02:44 00:56:30 02:58:30 22.30 20.50
49 Al Bawadi Stables 3 20 15:56:19 17:14:32 17:19:04) 04:32 01:18:13) 04:16:43 15.34 18.93
Trail By 00:05:29:050 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:03:36 Total Recovery 00:10:50 Trainer Salman Ali Salman Al Sabri
ABDULRAHMAN ABDULLA ALMEER/O/UAE 1 4 40 12:13:51 14:10:26 14:14:38 04:12) 02:00:47 02:00:47 19.87 19.87
CHERIF DU ROUGIAS/2012/Chestnut/Gelding/106GV55 2 9 21 14:54:38 16:00:12 16:06:08 05:56/ 01:11:29 03:12:16 17.62) 19.04
424 Al Bawadi Stables 2 3 7 20 16:46:08 17:51:20 18:51:35 99:99 01:05:12) 04:17:29 18.40 18.88
Trail By 00:06:14:603 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:23:27 Total Recovery 01:10:23 Trainer Salman Ali Salman Al Sabri
NARPAT SINGH SAVROOP SINGH/10113439/IND 1 49 40 10:30:00 12:55:18 12:59:03 03:45 02:29:02 02:29:02 16.10 16.10
FUTURE DREAM SAMAL/2007/Bay/Gelding/104ZM21 2 20 21 13:39:03) 14:48:58 14:52:47 03:49 01:13:44 03:42:47 17.09 16.43
0 seeh Al salaam 2 Stables 3 8 20 15:32:47 16:42:38 16:46:43 04:05 01:09:51 04:52:38 17.18 16.61
Trail By 00:41:23:907 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:03:53 Total Recovery 00:11:39 Trainer Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi
nRAWALSINGHJAGMALSINGH/10146083/IND 1 46 40 10:30:02 12:55:23 12:58:54 03:31 02:28:51 02:28:51 16.12 16.12
PEVENSEY PROSECCO/2008/Bay/Gelding/105RQ09 2 21 21 13:38:54 14:49:01 14:52:51 03:50 01:13:58 03:42:49 17.04 16.43
122 seeh alsalaam 2 Stables 3 9 20 15:32:51 16:42:43) 16:46:49 04:06 01:09:52 04:52:41 17.18 16.60
Trail By 00:41:27:240 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:03:49 Total Recovery 00:11:27 Trainer Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi
SHAHZADALAM BARGUL HUDA/10027951/IND 1 48 40 10:29:59 12:55:29 12:58:57 03:28 02:28:57 02:28:57 16.11 16.11
CL DEJAVU/2003/Chestnut/Mare/1020F33 2 23 21 13:38:57 14:48:46 14:53:12 04:26 01:14:15 03:43:12 16.97 16.40
119 sech Al salaam 2 stables 3 10 20 15:33:12 16:42:41 16:46:18 03:37 01:09:30 04:52:42) 17.27 16.60
Trail By 00:41:27:843 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:03:50 Total Recovery 00:11:31 Trainer Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi
AREF ABDULLAH HUSSAIN AL HAJJ/0/YEM 1 149 40 10:54:34 13:20:27 13:30:28 10:01 02:35:54 02:35:54 15.39 15.39
QUASCO/2009/Chestnut/Gelding/1042V96 2 39 21 14:10:28 15:23:07 15:30:10 07:03 01:19:42 03:55:36 15.81 15.54
1 Alsivad stables 3 11 20 16:10:10 17:10:05 17:19:15 09:10 00:59:56 04:55:31) 20.02 16.45
Trail By 00:44:17:523 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:08:44 Total Recovery 00:26:14 Trainer Hussain Ali Al Marzouqi
URAN CHUVAK UULU/0/KGZ 1 63 40 10:54:35 13:20:34 13:26:08 05:34 02:31:33 02:31:33 15.84 15.84
NAOMI'S SPIRIT/2014/Chestnut/Mare/0 2 36 21 14:06:08 15:24:10 15:27:47 03:37 01:21:39 03:53:12 15.43 15.69
4 Al Jiyad Stables 3 12 20 16:07:47 17:10:10 17:18:37 08:27 01:02:23 04:55:36 19.24 16.44
Trail By 00:44:21:680 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:05:52 Total Recovery 00:17:38 Trainer Ali Mohamed Yousif Al Marzooqi
* Penalty if applied, will be added to the Rider’s ride time and next loop's departure time
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DIEC QUALIFIER — 81 KM
Q81 Km,20 Jan 2021
Dubai International Endurance City

FINISH (283)
PL/Nbr Rider/Horse/Owner Gt. Pl Dist. Departure Arrival Vet In Reco. Phase Tot.Ride Phase Avg Penalty
Time Time Time Speed Speed
MOHDALI MOHD AL MARZOUQI/10041488/UAE 1 61 40 10:54:26 13:20:19 13:25:37 05:18 02:31:11 02:31:11 15.88 15.88
SECRET TREASOUR/2009/Chestnut/Gelding/105A037 2 40 21 14:05:37 15:24:08 15:30:06 05:58 01:24:29 03:55:40 14.91 15.53
2 Al Jiyad Stable 2 3 13 20 16:10:06 17:10:14/ 17:18:29 08:15 01:00:08 04:55:47 19.96 16.43
Trail By 00:44:33:243 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:06:30 Total Recovery 00:19:31 Trainer Mohamed Ali Mohamed Yousif Al Marzooqi
TATIANA ILINA/O/RUS 1 114 40 10:54:27 13:20:38 13:28:12 07:34 02:33:45 02:33:45 15.61 15.61
EL WICRO FHARAK/2005/Grey/Gelding/103LJ58 2 37 21 14:08:12 15:23:14 15:28:36 05:22 01:20:24 03:54:09 15.67 15.63
0 Al Jiyad Stables 3 14 20 16:08:36 17:10:22| 17:18:34 08:12 01:01:46 04:55:55 19.43 16.42
Trail By 00:44:40:803 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:07:02 Total Recovery 00:21:08 Trainer Hussain Ali Al Marzouqi
NASIR AMIN/O/PAK 1 54 40 10:54:31 13:20:40 13:24:49 04:09 02:30:18 02:30:18 15.97 15.97
WIEJANDIE INTISAR/2009/Chestnut/Gelding/105BT73 2 35 21 14:04:49 15:23:24 15:27:39 04:15 01:22:50 03:53:08 15.21 15.70
9 Al Jiyad Stable 2 3 15 20 16:07:39 17:10:29] 17:16:24 05:55 01:02:50 04:55:58 19.10 16.42
Trail By 00:44:43:820 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:04:46 Total Recovery 00:14:19 Trainer Hussain Ali Al Marzouqi
HAZZA HAMED ALMENHAI/0/UAE 1 104 40 10:54:31 13:20:21 13:28:04 07:43 02:33:33 02:33:33 15.63 15.63
TITO/2009/Grey/Gelding/104QHO5 2 38 21 14:08:04 15:23:10 15:29:22 06:12 01:21:18 03:54:51 15.50 15.58
Al Jiyad Stable 2 3 16 20 16:09:22 17:10:30] 17:16:21 05:51 01:01:08 04:55:59 19.63 16.42
Trail By 00:44:44:983 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:06:35 Total Recovery 00:19:46 Trainer Hussain Ali Mohamed Yousif Al Marzooqi
AHMED ABDULLA AL HURAIZ/10072509/UAE 1 90 40 10:23:52 12:40:44 12:56:46 16:02) 02:32:54 02:32:54 15.70 15.70
LT APARCERO/2007/Grey/Gelding/103YE66 2 60 21 13:36:46 14:58:58 15:01:46 02:48 01:25:00 03:57:54 14.82 15.38
4 Al Marathone 3 17 20 15:41:46 16:39:51 17:06:41 26:50 00:58:05 04:55:59 20.66 16.42
Trail By 00:44:44:993 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:15:13 Total Recovery 00:45:40 Trainer Ahmed Mohammed Saleh Alsam Alshehi
MOHAMMAD ALHELLI/0/UAE 1 260 40 10:42:48 13:15:45 13:31:27 15:42 02:48:38 02:48:38 14.23 14.23
JAAD/2003/Grey/Gelding/0 2 117 21 14:11:27 15:13:36 15:27:31 13:55 01:16:05 04:04:43 16.56 14.96
6 Debaaj Stable 3 18 20 16:07:31 17:02:25 17:16:08 13:43) 00:54:53 04:59:36) 21.86 16.22
Trail By 00:48:22:343 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:14:26 Total Recovery 00:43:20 Trainer Nasma Ahmed Yahya Hussein
WAAD NADIM BOU MOGHLBAY/10113241/LBN 1 10 40 10:08:15 12:10:12 12:14:35 04:23 02:06:20 02:06:20 19.00 19.00
KI-HARA MELTDOWN/2012/Chestnut/Mare/0 2 12 21 12:54:35 14:06:06 14:08:58 02:52 01:14:23 03:20:43 16.94 18.23
2 Al Wathba Stables 3 19 207 14:48:58 16:29:17 16:47:07 17:50 01:40:19 05:01:02 11.96 16.147
Trail By 00:49:48:343 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:08:21 Total Recovery 00:25:05 Trainer Majed Khalfan Al Jahouri
FARNOUSH HAYATI/10145967/IRI 1 105 40 10:08:25 12:38:20 12:42:02 03:42 02:33:37 02:33:37 15.62 15.62
CAINO/2008/Grey/Gelding/104GV38 2 82 21 13:22:02 14:45:30 14:48:04 02:34 01:26:02 03:59:39 14.65 15.27
3 Amhi Al Mansouri Stables 3 20 20 15:28:04 16:35:55 16:40:46 04:51 01:07:51 05:07:31 17.69 15.80
Trail By 00:56:16:633 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:03:42 Total Recovery 00:11:07 Trainer Khalil Amhi Al Mansouri
HAZZAABDULLASHAIFABDUALHARBI/O/UAE 1 12 40 10:07:37 12:10:45 12:16:27 05:42 02:08:50 02:08:50 18.63 18.63
CASHMIR ESSALEM/2012/Bay/Gelding/106DY68 2 13 21 12:56:27 14:06:03] 14:09:27 03:24 01:13:00 03:21:50 17.26 18.13
141 Al Wathba Stables 3 21 20 14:49:27 16:40:32] 16:47:11 06:39 01:51:05 05:12:55 10.80 15.53
Trail By 01:01:41:223 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:05:15 Total Recovery 00:15:45 Trainer Majed Khalfan Al Jahouri
ABDUL RAHMAN SAEED SALEH AL GHAILANI/10114704/UAE 1 11 40 10:07:32 12:10:55 12:14:43 03:48 02:07:11 02:07:11 18.87 18.87
vw rush/2012/Chestnut/Mare/106FX42 2 11 21 12:54:43 14:05:02 14:08:08 03:06 01:13:25 03:20:36 17.16 18.25
7 Al Hazim 4 PVT Stables 3 22 20 14:48:08 16:40:40/ 16:47:15 06:35 01:52:32) 05:13:07 10.66 15.52
Trail By 01:01:53:367 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:04:29 Total Recovery 00:13:29 Trainer Ahmed Mohamed Abdulla Alsuwaidi
BHOM SINGH MOHAN SINGH/0/IND 1 79 40 10:55:36 13:25:25 13:28:09 02:44 02:32:33 02:32:33 15.73 15.73
CALALL DE COATFRITY/2012/Bay/Mare/107A073 2 29 21 14:08:09 15:22:51 15:25:16 02:25 01:17:06 03:49:40 16.34 15.94
161 Royal Endurance Team Of Bahrain 3 23 20 16:05:16 17:28:52| 17:31:49 02:57 01:23:37 05:13:16 14.35 15.51
Trail By 01:02:02:350 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:02:42 Total Recovery 00:08:06 Trainer Ahmed Jaafar Janahi
JALAM SINGH INDER SINGH/0/IND 1 93 40 10:55:40 13:25:43 13:28:41 02:58 02:33:01 02:33:01 15.68 15.68
ELIHOT LEREM/2013/Bay/Gelding/106YI54 2 32 21 14:08:41 15:22:57 15:25:35 02:38 01:16:54 03:49:56 16.38 15.92
159 Royal Endurance Team Of Bahrain 3 24 20 16:05:35 17:29:04/ 17:32:00 02:56 01:23:29 05:13:25 14.37 15.51
Trail By 01:02:10:627 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:02:50 Total Recovery 00:08:32 Trainer Ahmed Jaafar Janahi
ABDUL RAZZAK MUHSEN/10161657/SYR 1 206 40 10:37:32 13:13:59 13:18:11 04:12) 02:40:40 02:40:40 14.94 14.94
G-GIOTTO/2011/Chestnut/Gelding/105VU00 2 108 21 13:58:11 15:18:08 15:21:12 03:04 01:23:00 04:03:40 15.18 15.02
260 4| Rawahel Private Stables 3 25 20 16:01:12) 17:11:00 17:14:52 03:52) 01:09:49 05:13:29 17.19 15.50
Trail By 01:02:14:827 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:03:42 Total Recovery 00:11:08 Trainer Abdullah Salem Al Ameri

* Penalty if applied, will be added to the Rider’s ride time and next loop's departure time
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DIEC QUALIFIER — 81 KM
Q81 Km,20 Jan 2021
Dubai International Endurance City

FINISH (283)
PL/Nbr Rider/Horse/Owner Gt. Pl Dist. Departure Arrival Vet In Reco. Phase Tot.Ride Phase Avg Penalty
Time Time Time Speed Speed
MOHAMEDSALEHALATI'AS/10146499/UAE 1 9 40 10:07:39 12:05:14 12:10:14 05:00 02:02:35 02:02:35 19.58 19.58
ARACHAN EL TORNADO/2011/Chestnut/Gelding/105NL55 2 10 21 12:50:14 14:04:47 14:08:05 03:18 01:17:51 03:20:26 16.18 18.26
380 Rakna Endurance Stables 3 26 20 14:48:05 16:41:53| 16:46:40 04:47 01:53:48 05:14:15 10.54 15.47
Trail By 01:03:00:597 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:04:21 Total Recovery 00:13:05 Trainer Salem Obaid Al Khaili
BHAWANI SINGH DUNGAR SINGH/0/IND 1 85 40 10:55:34 13:25:40 13:28:23 02:43 02:32:48 02:32:48 15.71 15.71
VILLAPERUCCIO/2014/Chestnut/Gelding/106Y145 2 31 21 14:08:23 15:22:58 15:25:21 02:23] 01:16:59) 03:49:47 16.37 15.93
160 Royal Endurance Team Of Bahrain 3 27 20 16:05:21 17:30:05 17:31:57 01:52 01:24:43 05:14:30 14.16 15.45
Trail By 01:03:16:257 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:02:19 Total Recovery 00:06:58 Trainer Ahmed Jaafar Janahi
KHALIFA ALAMEEMI/0/UAE 1 17 40 9:59:15 12:14:35 12:20:08 05:33 02:20:53 02:20:53 17.04 17.04
GEORGIO KA/2012/Bay/Gelding/0 2 18 21 13:00:08 14:18:07 14:21:19 03:12 01:21:11 03:42:04 15.52 16.48
250 Al Mugheer Pvt Stables 3 28 20 15:01:19 16:33:46/ 16:36:49 03:03 01:32:27 05:14:31 12.98 15.45
Trail By 01:03:17:230 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:03:56 Total Recovery 00:11:48 Trainer Suhail Mugheer Alameemi
TASAWAR ABBAS FIDA HUSSAIN/O/PAK 1 18 40 9:59:21 12:14:41 12:20:22 05:41 02:21:01 02:21:01 17.02 17.02
AT DIAL RANGE GARTH/2015/Chestnut/Gelding/0 2 19 21 13:00:22 14:18:04 14:21:38 03:34 01:21:16 03:42:17 15.50 16.47
252 Al Mugheer Pvt Stables 3 29 20 15:01:38 16:33:52) 16:37:43 03:51 01:32:14 05:14:31 13.01 15.45
Trail By 01:03:17:297 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:04:22 Total Recovery 00:13:06 Trainer Rashed Mugheer Almimi
MOHAMMED JUMA AL AMEEMI/10113509/UAE 1 23 40 9:59:18 12:14:57 12:21:06 06:09 02:21:48 02:21:48 16.93 16.93
Castlebar dude/2009/Grey/Gelding/0 2 27 21 13:01:06 14:18:14 14:25:31 07:17 01:24:25 03:46:13 14.93 16.18
293 Almugheer2 PVT Stables 3 30 20 15:05:31 16:33:50 16:38:54 05:04 01:28:19 05:14:32) 13.59 15.45
Trail By 01:03:17:777 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:06:10 Total Recovery 00:18:30 Trainer Suhail Mugheer Alameemi
DENIS LUIS MIGUEL JARENKO/O/ARG 1 20 40 9:59:18 12:14:43 12:20:28 05:45 02:21:10 02:21:10 17.00 17.00
MAGNETIC ROYAL STAR/2013/Dark Bay/Gelding/0 2 22 21 13:00:28 14:18:11 14:22:29 04:18 01:22:01 03:43:11 15.36 16.40
290 Almugheer2 PVT Stables 3 31 20 15:02:29 16:33:51 16:37:38 03:47 01:31:22 05:14:33) 13.13 15.45
Trail By 01:03:18:997 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:04:36 Total Recovery 00:13:50 Trainer Rashed Mugheer Almimi
ISHWAR SINGH INDA/O/IND 1 82 40 10:55:38 13:25:26 13:28:19 02:53 02:32:41 02:32:41 15.72 15.72
ELFIK DE LA FICHADE/2014/Bay/Gelding/106Y157 2 30 21 14:08:19 15:22:56 15:25:19 02:23 01:16:59 03:49:40 16.37 15.94
158 Royal Endurance Team Of Bahrain 3 32 20 16:05:19 17:30:13) 17:31:54 01:41 01:24:54) 05:14:34) 14.13 15.45
Trail By 01:03:20:463 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:02:19 Total Recovery 00:06:57 Trainer Ahmed Jaafar Janahi
MUGHEERRASHEDMUGHEERALAMEEMI/10225592/UAE 1 26 40 9:59:16 12:14:33 12:23:37 09:04 02:24:21 02:24:21 16.63 16.63
FERSACE FF/2014/Bay/Gelding/0 2 28 21 13:03:37 14:18:04 14:25:51 07:47 01:22:14 03:46:35 15.32 16.15
251 Al Mugheer Pvt Stables 3 33 207 15:05:51 16:33:50 16:39:56 06:06 01:27:59 05:14:34 13.64 15.457
Trail By 01:03:20:483 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:07:39 Total Recovery 00:22:57 Trainer Rashed Mugheer Almimi
SUHELAHMED MD ASADDAR ALI/0/BAN 1 22 40 9:50:16 12:14:50 12:20:52 06:02 02:21:36 02:21:36 16.95 16.95
SPRINGRIDGE PANACHE/2012/Bay/Gelding/0 2 24 21 13:00:52 14:18:08  14:22:46 04:38 01:21:54 03:43:30 15.38 16.38
291 Almugheer2 PVT Stables 3 34 20 15:02:46 16:33:52| 16:38:50 04:58 01:31:06 05:14:36 13.17 15.45
Trail By 01:03:22:257 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:05:12 Total Recovery 00:15:38 Trainer Rashed Mugheer Almimi
CECILIA ANNE COSPAIN DAVIDSON /0/FRA 1 21 40 9:59:21 12:14:53 12:20:47 05:54 02:21:26 02:21:26 16.97 16.97
AL DIAL RANGE DEMI/2014/Grey/Mare/0 2 26 21 13:00:47 14:18:21 14:25:18 06:57 01:24:31 03:45:57 14.91 16.20
253 Al Mugheer Pvt Stables 3 35 20 15:05:18 16:33:57| 16:39:34 05:37 01:28:39 05:14:36 13.54 15.45
Trail By 01:03:22:517 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:06:09 Total Recovery 00:18:28 Trainer Rashed Mugheer Almimi
AHSAN ULLAH JAMSHED KHAN/O/PAK 1 19 40 9:59:14 12:14:38 12:20:19 05:41 02:21:05 02:21:05 17.01 17.01
SIENNA BRANDI/2014/Dark Bay/Mare/0 2 25 21 13:00:19 14:18:00 14:23:18 05:18 01:22:59 03:44:04 15.18 16.33
292 Almugheer2 PVT Stables 3 36 20 15:03:18 16:33:59| 16:39:38 05:39 01:30:41 05:14:45 13.23 15.44
Trail By 01:03:30:637 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:05:32 Total Recovery 00:16:38 Trainer Rashed Mugheer Almimi
LAYLA MOHD OBAID AL MARZOOQI/10072507/UAE 1 13 40 10:08:34 12:14:25 12:17:52 03:27 02:09:18 02:09:18 18.56 18.56
AS MISTER/2010/Grey/Gelding/105AJ55 2 14 21 12:57:52 14:12:41 14:14:36 01:55 01:16:44 03:26:02 16.42 17.76
232 Al Kamda Endurance Stables 3 37 20 14:54:36 16:43:42| 16:46:45 03:03 01:49:06) 05:15:08 11.00 15.42
Trail By 01:03:54:107 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:02:48 Total Recovery 00:08:25 Trainer Mansour Ibrahim Ahmed
HUMAID KHALIL ALHOSANI /0/UAE 1 77 40 10:55:38 13:25:03 13:28:06 03:03 02:32:28 02:32:28 15.74 15.74
F' WEJDAN/2013/Bay/Mare/0 2 73 21 14:08:06 15:31:00 15:34:52 03:52 01:26:46 03:59:14 14.52 15.30
211 Hojas Stables 3 38 20 16:14:52 17:30:57 17:34:48 03:51 01:16:05 05:15:19 15.77 15.41
Trail By 01:04:05:397 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:03:35 Total Recovery 00:10:46 Trainer Yousef Mohammed Yousef Abdulrhman

* Penalty if applied, will be added to the Rider’s ride time and next loop's departure time

Monday, January 25, 2021 10:24:52 AM
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DIEC QUALIFIER — 81 KM
Q81 Km,20 Jan 2021
Dubai International Endurance City
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AHMADSALEH MOHAMED ALI AL SHEHHI/10103261/UAE 1 14 40 10:07:27 12:14:47 12:17:35 0248 02:10:08 02:10:08 18.44 18.44
SANNIESGUNS MAWAZZAN/2005/Chestnut/Gelding/103L164 2 15 21 12:57:35 14:13:17 14:14:24 01:07 01:16:49 03:26:57 16.40 17.68
229 Al Kamda Endurance Stables 3 39 20 14:54:24 16:43:40) 16:46:21 02:41 01:49:16 05:16:13 10.98 15.37
Trail By 01:04:59:377 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:02:12 Total Recovery 00:06:36 Trainer Mansour Ibrahim Ahmed
FARHAN ALAM/O/IND 1 15 40 10:07:27 12:14:23 12:17:43 03:20 02:10:16 02:10:16 18.42 18.42
L4R COROMANDEL/2010/Chestnut/Gelding/105RW65 2 16 21 12:57:43 14:13:01 14:14:41 01:40 01:16:58 03:27:14 16.37 17.66
230 Al Kamda Endurance Stables 3 40 20 14:54:41 16:43:57| 16:46:53 02:56 01:49:16 05:16:30 10.98 15.36
Trail By 01:05:15:950 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:02:38 Total Recovery 00:07:56 Trainer Mansour Ibrahim Ahmed
LAYLA ABDUL AZIZ AL REDHA/10014771/UAE 1 16 40 10:07:20 12:14:31 12:17:47 03:16 02:10:27 02:10:27 18.40 18.40
AS CONTRARIO ROYAL/2009/Bay/Stallion/105EG25 2 17 21 12:57:47 14:16:09 14:17:59 01:50 01:20:12) 03:30:39 15.71 17.38
379 Rakna Endurance Stables 3 41 20 14:57:59 16:43:52| 16:46:59 03:07 01:45:53 05:16:32 11.33 15.35
Trail By 01:05:18:047 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:02:44 Total Recovery 00:08:13 Trainer Salem Obaid Al Khaili
MOHD HUSSAIN HABIB ALI/10063446/IND 1 140 40 10:04:12 12:36:09 12:39:17 03:08 02:35:04 02:35:04 15.48 15.48
CEDAR RIDGE BAXTER/2012/Grey/Gelding/106HW58 2 68 21 13:19:17 14:38:49 14:43:06 04:17 01:23:49 03:58:53 15.03 15.32
61 Emirates Stables 3 42 20 15:23:06 16:41:08) 16:45:28 04:20 01:18:02) 05:16:56 15.38 15.33
Trail By 01:05:41:743 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:03:55 Total Recovery 00:11:45 Trainer Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer
IKRAMUDHEEN SHOKAT ALI/10082661/IND 1 137 40 10:04:07 12:36:03 12:39:02 02:59 02:34:55 02:34:55 15.49 15.49
CONDEROSA CRIOS/2013/Chestnut/Gelding/0 2 76 21 13:19:02 14:38:42 14:43:28 04:46 01:24:25 03:59:21 14.92 15.29
62 ¢ Lirates Stables 3 43 20 15:23:28 16:41:03 16:45:24 04:21 01:17:35 05:16:56 15.47 1533
Trail By 01:05:42:080 Total Penalty Avg Recovery 00:04:02 Total Recovery 00:12:06 Trainer Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer
ARIF ALI ISMAIL KHAN/10034805/IND 1 138 40 10:04:09 12:36:05 12:39:13 03:08 02:35:04 02:35:04 15.48 15.48
Driss De Flauzins/2013/Bay/Gelding/0 2 67 21 13:19:13 14:38:45 14:43:01 04:16 01:23:48 03:58:52 15.04 15.32
63 Emirates Stables 3 44 207 15:23:01 16:41:09 16:45:20 04:11 01:18:08 05:17:00 15.36 15.337
